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Ludane, Nick, do 13. W) --rei 18.061 tools l.SOi Koad district Tfo, 67 AllenT"" Dodge, r 'shoveling engine . 13.: j
,'allet, George, do, . ... . - ; 31:0 Jones. Ed, gravel ...... KfcSl Wead. Frank, iauling Davidson, Kalpb, rteam on .'gravel ... . .. ...... Slegmund. Frank, ., firing

Frevans. . Ted, dragging , I Hampton, W. H... hauling 1 gravel; 12.001 grader Allen, Keith; re ? engine si.i j
iim Aiilur.,ii. tlogs .. ...... move pav. plant '". .10.60 Yeager, F. W., hauling Stayton. Clifford, crusher- -...... i . ai,ici

12.00

: 6.00
Sann, Wm., scraping . .

6.40

28.80

:2.40

6.40

1 S.OO Raney, Fred. v do . . . Allen. Neil.- - watching man - ..... . . i . .... ... 95. 08.00 I grave! :. . . . . . ....30.00 J Hahn. E. W., patrolman: .
Planard. Anton, do ...... gravel hopper ........Cook. JI, foreman.... . Taylor. Lisa,, finishing up -o.uy i r oniaine & smitb. cop Ttnul matrix Vn 4

69.701 Dickaon, Fred, dragging grease, etc. .......... lload District No. 68 Blair. Ralph, taking down rock report for Sept... - , 3.20lw.io Carmichael, C. V., picks
I and hind lotlo&s 2.50 Van Koten, George, brush pav. plant ..........4.70 Blum, Chester J., repair Zubor, Alva, feeding .

6.00 1 Jefferson, W. , J., patrol-- Branch, A. C., foreman.. 152.00nooK. etc. ing bridge1 Hughes." B. H., covering crusher. ............. 93. C::

Market Road No. 3
3.20
3.20

19.00
. Jnan ............... 92.00 Vincent Bros., gravel. Burns, J. A., running road1.601 Mulkey, Lawrence, do . .

13.501 ' Ttoal DistrictNo. 17 roller, etc. ..........West, Albert, hauling gra Loose, W. H., patrolman.Kntitaon. Orlev drlvtnr Turnbull, Jack, -- ork onHayes, E. A; & J. O., re- - vel 51.001 team on erarter Purkhalter, Wilbur, flush9.60 Road District No. grade : '. .'., . .... . . . . .

71.60

3.80

50.70

WeBt, Homer, do 83.201 Mfillol irk .1 oh n rt H ver I n p coat helper . .Reasoner, D. B. & R. F.. Doerfler Joe, hauling :22.50 st fund on acct. money
15.001 adv. for graveling. ... . 48.84 Wells, Lee, patrolman Cobb.' Glen, driving truck.1Z2.QUI evel 16.00 j hauling reck . . - . . . . - gravel ... ...........Aspinwall Lumber Co., etc.Diehl. Albert, hauling. Road District No. SI Ramagc. W. J-- , ditching

16.00

'3 9.00

20.80.

14.4D

Russell, H. E., shoveling
9.00 1 lumber xa. ud I Barber. Wan ahnvelliir 1"8.010 gravelwith grader gravel ...... . . . .Cobb. W. J., use of truck 163.12

City of Salem, Ore., roll--4.50 1 Collard. Pearce, gravel '
18.00 I Diehl, Alois, do6.401 Tweaney, G. "W Jo .-

- Scoley, Don, shoveling
4.501 Cutsforth, F. H., (Cutting JUg hot stuff ........ 405.-0- 0Doerfler. Joe . hnnlincr m Owre, Peter W., patrolman 23.00 Hoffer, Ed., do gravelnn I T ' ' b'brush, working in ditch F.pperly. C S.. taking30.00 Hoffer, Lawrence, do . , . Russell, S. H.. forerasa. . 45-SODoad District No. JSO7.50 1 Cutsforth, I. E., hauling down pav. plant . . . . . - 33 JSORussell. H. E., shoveling Market Road No. 2 ContinuedCrandall. C ."K .: cridint..

175.05

5.00
3.00

1000
5.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
U50
1:60

30.56
20.00

6.007.501 lumber Epperly, Guy, flushcoatgravel Harris, John, foreman .. . 89.00ll. Vt Davidson. T. L.; do ....; 2.2B Hoffer, George, do .....
300 Cilia 3, John, do
3.00 Satern, Oscar, do ....
2.00 Barber, M. W., do . . . . . .

Jones, R. E., hauling gra-- man . - 35.20Spnlav nnn Ark ... Market Road No.6 ...Hilflker. Barnie, do1060 el , Gilmer, R. W., taking down195.00 Woolderidge, Joe, hauling Collard. Pearce, loadingMeier. Wm. -J.. patrolmanCutsforth. John H., acting pav. plant ..... . . . ...

Rigdon.jE. L., gravel. . .
Johnston, Wm., shoveling

gravel : y , , , .
Proctor. Frank, j do u . . .
Mick, leo. 'ao .........
Mick, Frank, hauling gra- -

vel
Wengeroth. ! Wm., do . . .
Zunstein. Frank, . shqereling

- gravel ..............
Swikendick, Fred, do . . i
Crosby, Edgar, do ......
Crosby, ! Albert, " hauling

gravel ..............
Albln, Hermane, do ....
Hovendeu, Albert, shovel.

ing graval . . ..... . .
Miller, ; George, hauling

Vanderbeck, An tone, do . .
Whitneyr3harlie, do' ,v;
Audristrom, Albert,1 shov-

eling gravel.; . .
McCormick, Joe. grading.
Wampoole. Clarence, shov-

eling . gravel, etc. , . . i .
Wierum, , John,' " running

grader, ete. . ' ; . . . .
Johnston. John, patrolman

Roadr District No.
Grimm, Elmer, holding

slips !....... .v . . x m . .
Grimm, iWm.7 working on
i bridge .......... . . . .
Mchollck, John, hauling

mrel . truck 88.00. . .Road District No. CI12.00
38.60

. Following Is the official
publication of the record of
claims before the Marion
county commissioners court
for the November term, 1923
with the amount allowed,
bills continued, etc, accord-
ing to the records in the of-
fice of the ;county derk. '

,

Hood District No. 1

At wood, Geo. W., grading,
etc ... . 22.50

Niert, Henry, clearing cul- -
verts,-et- c . ......... I 4.50

Zimmerman, --A. . J;, drag:
ging and grading . 20. OX)

Snyder. A. C. patrolman. ; 10.00
Road District No. 2

Kauffman. J.-- D.; dtrt v;
. 25-0- 0

Moomavr, J. C, lumber. . . 13.00
.Rigdon, E. La', gravel haul -

ing ....1105.33
Scholl & Sons J., . take,

shovels, etc. ........ . 4.35
Thompson. Bud, use of car 1.50
fcester. M. B.. grading, etc 9.00
"Palmer, "Earl," do .... . 2.23
Miller. Levi, do ....... . 10.50
Welty. Levi, do ........ 17.25
Hoveden. Albert, do .... 1.12

Hale, Jack, removing pav.,,4i.uu Russell. S. R., patrolman Cutsforth, F." H., c!eanir.t. -10.00 J patrolman
10.00 1 Jones, Mrs. S. W., Use of

55.00

64.00
.2,70

Farmer Hdw. Co- - Ray L.,
jnacaei. u.. ao
Kruse, .Fred W do ....
Nag, John, do I . ... .... I .
Kruse, Jos. L., patrolman

plant .V; .; . . . . and digging ditch 12.80aa I Road District No, 82 pick iiandla . i ....... .2.50 tm Jones, R. E., hauling oaI Ditter. M. J., spreading Jones, C. E sand & gravel
Jones. . T. . Jl., flushcoatSpaulding . Loggiqg Co.,McDonald, Hugh, driving market roads . ..... . v-- 220. CORoad District No. -- 706.40gravel- a a Chas. K. lumber ..... , man ... ::.......... Cutsforth, 'John H.. fore- -Riesterer, F. J., fuse, oil, -

1.60

34.1D

- 4.80
.

; 2.2

Z3.be I ................ 'v9V
34.00 McKay, 7t. G..raditus --toad 17.50 P,"ff'fnp-- haullBR .64.70

3310
Main. E. . R.. .pitchmanAscherman. Wm.,' bridge

H work ...... i 290etc. :J12.00 jaaa,...;,.. ......43.00 .

Market Road o. c.'" 'helper10.00Siebel. Clark, grading. . .Davidson, T. L., spreadingin n a I ,,, m.t 1
, , . - """""a Page. ,R. C. engineer. tc. 145.000.uv I ,ihmu vwnci nu. is i . cravAi Painter, Jl. C, grading ... 4. C 0gravel . i . . . . - toedegheimer, John, do..

Beckar, Tom, do ". .... Skelton. Wm.,-haulin- gAspinwall. Ray. planks . . 2,64 Lulay. rAdam. shovellne
"10.00

6.00
20.00

9.00

6.40
- .Market Road Xo. 14gravel ' '6.00100.00 1 The Watt Shipp Powder Gedelman, John. . bridge '

worki etc.Travel 10.00 1 Hunt, 'Norris, do . Silver Falls Timber Co.,Smith, Sanford, work at60.001 Co-- powder, fuse. etc.. 18.30 Lulav. Allie. do 20.00 lumber. .. . ..........ssenmut. Unas., do6.40 J Hllfiker, Barnie, spreading
3.80 mval . bunkers, f tc. . . . : ..... . 14:0 010.00 Lulay, Joe, do ........ Dunn, Jeff,-wor- on head.2.264 Darst. C. cutting brushCollard, W. P., gravel

Hammack, 'William, haul.
6.00
6.00 Smith; Tom, feeding gravel . 11.20Lulav. Walter, shnvalinir tioy, 00tierncK, . . ... . . sera ................ .Meier, Francis A., driving Smith, Walter, . flushcoat6.401 .lng --gravel .......... 000 cravel 1.60rSchmltt, "Edward; Tunning Faber, --Robt. fM paintingteam ....... . man ................Hammack, Donald, do . . . 18.00 I Lulav. Wm.. hanlinr tra.

6.40

12.00
grader abridge .Meier. Victor B., repair Sullivan, ' W. C., fuel oil.27.60 1 Cole, Robt., patrolman . . . 112.00 vi ' . . : .sbSc,hmiU, George, acting pa. GaJer, Frank, work :r ooing bridge etc.Road. District No. IB Spenner, Frank, shoveling iroiman . . nesaersMitchell, C. C-- , cleaning

8 00

64 40

6.00

52.50

9.D0

27.00

33.00

West. Albert, Jiauling24.80 Farmer Hdw. Co. Ray L., 4.80gravel . .... ... ........ Haller, John, work. : on "1.60 Hoad District No. 83out ditch gravel ..............1.80 1 Toelle, Gerhard, hauling grade ............. .Stayton Cement StoneSnider, .J.. K labor for WIrth. John, nightwatch- -

cr. rock ............
Schlottman, O." J., team on

slips . .
Van Cleave, Gordon T.,

loadings slips, etc . . . .

and rooting .up gravel... Johnson, Albert, head3.20 1 works, eulvert tile . . .Cleaning oiit new bridge
nails

3.00 Qutbrie. C. S shoveling
dirt ..

4 OA HalXerty. Lloyd, peeling
. man, firing asphalt, etc.24.00

ta 9.9
1 2.8 0 . ftomd Dfaitrlct. Kit. SO. IX grademan ...........Meier, 'Wnu.J., patrolman '35.561 Keech. 'George, patrol--

. Mt. Angel Paving Plant Malone, L. M., grade tore--5.00Small. W. J nlank ... lload District No. 62Van Cleave, Howard J., .50man . ., ........ . .
. Road District Ao. .8piling . . . . man ... ... .........3.20 Carter, E. C.. dragging Schmaltz ft Son J.. spikes

Walker, Frank J.. acct.Farmer Hdw. Co. Ray L.,

.'9.50

6.40

45.00- -

3.20 .

3.20'

7.00

10.00
3.00

3.75
6 ft0. 1 v

1. CG,

3.20

- 3.20 r

12.00 .

driving fireman's team 4.80 Miller. , Harrltt Claggett. Miller, Ray. hauling gravel

Wehrum, J. P., tractor
s hire .. . . . . . 6.75
Defespinasse, Bert, -- grad-

lag. etc.'...'......... 25.69
Moon, A. G.,-d- o ....... . 7.50
Reed, ;Marvin, do., . ... . . '16.50
feulinder, John, do . . . 19.13
Painter. R. --C. "patrolman 64.00
s Itoud IMstrlot Xo. it I

Drager. . D. G., cash .adv. !

for frt. on gravel, etc.. 202. CO

road. etc. : 16.161 CooJey, H.-W-
., haulingnails; etc,Van Cleave, Jos. A.. . pa damage to car ...... .continued Proctor, Frank, putting ia

11.50

6.50
gravelThe 'Watt Shipp Powder

I gravel
41.00 McLeod, J jbule, shoveling

2.40
18.00

1.20 carter, C.C, hauling rock,
- etc. Weissenfels .Bros., repairs 6.75 culvert' .............15.30 1 Doty, William, do . . . . . .Co., atumping powder Bakrm Pavinsr Plantdirt 1 i Raumond. Fred, shoveling39.00s.oo I Jaeobson. David, uo . ... .Weiss. Louis, crade work3.20 Beringer, G. E.. bridge

7.00 work Crolsan, E. M., .wood . . . . 130.66Salem Fuel Yards, ties dirt ; ........ . ,29.18 1 Xfy. William, do ......3.uu 1 Clemens Ben. lumber 12.00
12.00 Doughton Marcus, belt Wampole, Clarence, workBerinrer. Wm.. patrolman 4.00luao ct n uoty, M. ti., ao3.20 Savage, W. E., hauling

1.9 5 1 gravel, etc. A , ' ' I W M.WV M . . W 3fcw., lacing 1.20Orogon Gravel Co., gravel 270 00 44.28 I Freeman, 'William, do .gravel and crushed rock on railing u. ...,.......'
. farket Road No. 43Drager, D. Q., -- cash advDarling. O. patrolman 35. GO I Riartin Rir wnrlr nn nw freeman, cnariey. snovei- -Cbaoman. Fred, labor on for frt. on asphalt.-- . . .' 98.41l.'GOl IIacwI nistriM, V.w. 1R .to I rrmrt Elchkhoff. --Willie, shovel- -

48.00

3.20

24.00

6.00 lug gravel
Atmon.. itaipn, nauung
i gravel
Fitzgerflld, C. W:. digging

. . . . . .
Beecroft, I., ; nlghtwatch...:Afmstrone. Marina. huill. . I McAliatpr CI 1? dn dirt ..a.OOpames, H. T., hailing man . . ..... ..... . . . 66.691.601 Inj. brldee "fSnhlRoda- - 3ohti. An Elchkhoff. Wm., --. holdinggravel

54.40 bridge ... ...
61.20 OuUlgan, Maurice, do. . . .
48.00 punlgan. W. A., hauling
22.40 .lumber for bridge.-- . . . .
25.60 Chapman. Red. .blasting

out oua pianx Brunkal. Jacob, team .on

. trolman .............
Band District No. 1 1

Marking, Fred, putting in
tile i..........Schmaltz. N. fc .Son, tile . .

Shepard, A. J.. hauling
lumber

Thomas; G. W., helping
plank butte creek. . . . .

Hartman; c bl. patrolman
' Ttoad Dfotrk--t Nbl 12

Scott. Walter i cedar posts
Shepherd, Floyd engineer ,

; pn roller. . ,
Shepherds -- Carl, wheeling

and getting out rock..
Gersch," JohnJ getting out

f rock ; . . . .
Poage, George, do . .

,sUps6:00 I Bloom. Ralph, do .... . 12.00 Roda, Slas. do ........Fitzgerald. .Francis, help-- S.OO Cole, Albert E do ..... 24.00
18.00 fresno ... . . . . . . .... . . 70.50Fandrich. Gust, do ...... 12.00 Myers. A. Y.. do-- . . . . . . ... caiven, John, do Grimm, grading. ...

Hansen, Chris, shoveling.Brunkal, . Raymond, --shov18.002.70 J Feddern. Herman, do . n 18.00 1 8mall. "W. J., shoveling Krebs, wmiam, uo :25.50 1 . . . .itumot eling --gravel ......... 16.6Z 4.80dirt ................Feddern. Wm., do . . . . . . ' 12.00 gravel, etc. j cooiey, h. jw., posting no--66.20 jDunlgan, Maurice, plow--

29.32

9.00
:' 9.00

19.S7

13.50

43.05
38.90
38.32
24.16

Chapman, James, work Mchokick, John, screenings 110.03 :Si lft I HaVniM W M. Ht. ' 2.00 Beringer, W. M., do . . . . 34.50 tlces . . , . . . . . . . , .6 in, etc. .2.00
42.00 with steam roller . .u JMJI Wolfe, Wm. a., ahovelingHerndon, A. J., do. 12.00 Pettyjohn, D., hauling DUUlEan. WT A., crradinfc. Dresner, Alfred, mixerman . 58.75 dirt ..................2.60 I Tnrnage, Henry, xlo .....

a.oo I Nave, N.""S., team work . .
I Perse7!!, Charley, do ....72.80 1 Hoven. G. A., do as. oo I gravel ........ j .. t , 72.00 1 Clemens. Ben, hauling tile Van Cleave, Joeeph A,

1200
60

66.50
Punzel, A. J., do . .

Dresner," Paul, . shoveling.
Griggs, C. R., fresno work26.00 I Sischo, Ed., patrolman . .'. 100.00 j Dunigan. Edw. Sr.. patrol--

.foreman ... . .6.40 Punzel. W F., do . . .. . . 26.00 Road District No. 87 62.00 1 Sayles, D. T patrolman.
6O.0
49.0
19.80

90.00

Hoven, Otto,, express automano
IHdM Va m Davidson. Chris., - placingJKoad District . No. 9051.20 1 Zielinski, Fred, do . . . . . . 12.00 1 Independence Iron Works, Hoven, Otto, plant lore-- : culvert . . . . .Salsmatf. Frank, do 11.201 Hoven, Oscar, foreman.;. 85.30 - repairs for bridge.. I nnA.Doi- - In. f 4 ii AtKov McHolick, John, hauling2 621 man ..... . , ....... . Dryden. David A., shovelGidley. W. C, do 54.801- - Road District No. 20 Mills, Sam, hauling gravel "8U Jones. Clarence C. drag. 97.T5Hull; A. O., shoveling JLC ing dirt

240.i)0

.76
Track AccountBiersack, : .Jake, feeding G ruenf elder,' C, grading. . 10.00 Sloper Bros. & Cockle, Kepplnger, Mike, -- night- Hagenauer, Conrad, grad.5.00

5.00crusher, getting but rock I KiuK f gravel .road .....
o Jones. Ray A., do32.001 Kapllnger, Wm. F., pa- - bolts and nails

6.40

18.00

3.23

15.2 D

21.0
7.C3

18.40

18.40

18.40

Allen Bros., .fan' belt....
Archerd Implement Co.

--63.00watchman ........... ingScott, Merle, hauling rock trolman 10.00 1 Spaulding Logging Co.. 66.25 Hagenauer. Conrad.; woodCharles' Jt.. tractor oil.with truek . . ; ...... 56.00 1 Dudley, Lester, grading.. 3.001 Chas. K., cement 3.00 67.60lz- - 1ft Morley, Loyd. spreading
gravel
oerter. Martin, --patrol-82 68

Hove, Andy C, shovelingetc. ................ 266.22Smith, F. H,, use of engine Spaulding Logging Co.,Weiss, Louis, -- excavating
Kron, ;Erwin, oiler . . . .
Lickel, L. H., fireman...
Mattson. Chas., weigher'. ,
Wurm, C. A.; shoveler. . . dirtBecker Sont N., truck 66.25

?8.50for crusher, etc. 27.00 Chas. K., lumber42.00 for graveling . . . ; A
Plas, Vernon, getting out Oily QIC WVan Cleave, L. M.. patrol-- Hoyser, Geo. M., patrol--

' Road District No. S5
Hove, .Reuben, ' shoveling

dirt, etc . .......
Knutson, Orley, shoveling

Scollard Paving Plant
40.33
59.65
20.40

95.5012.001 man- rock i. . . . . . . , , . . . - 35.201 man ..... , . i .
11.20 I Road District No. 22

Burns, W. E., repairs ....
City Garage, . gas, oil. etc.

34.00

48.00

12.00

.50Road District No. 38

"-wi- th ttank t
GruuuUA, Alike, shoveling

. 'gravel . ..
:CranJ, NeJa, shoveling

gravel
JIagon., A. J., hauling gra-v- el........... .....

'llunt.i Henry.i do . . .". .
Hunt, T. J flo .!. . . . . . .!

i Wilier. John,do j.....
Moore, J. ?.; sharpen

v grader share . . . .. . . .
Heinfjob, E-- , leveling gra-

vel ...
Smith, Ira, hauling gravel
Whitney, A. C, da
Yergen, Earnest, vo . . . .
Miller, J. H., patrolman. .

, . Jload District No. 5
Bernard, , Wilt hauling

: graval . .'. . . . , ... -- . . .
Davidson, .Eugene, grad-

ing, etc. ....... .:. . . . .
Davidson, John; graveling,'

etc. ................
Davidson, ' Ralph, grading,

etc. ... .... . . . ......
.Ernest, - - ;Louis, hauling

gravel . . . .
'Gooding, Li. P--, do ......
Labontz, Louis, ditching.
Manasre, Ray, hauling

" gr&wl .' .
Raymond, Fred, ditching.
Raymond, Henry, hauling
i gravel '....... . .... .v
Smith, --Carl .J., do ; - . i . .
Smith, Murice. do .......
Smith,, Will, do

Hillery, Loyd, grader. . .
Whitehead, Ted, patrol- -

Chapelle, Peter, 'fuse . ...
Drager, D. :G., cash adv. :

Plas, John, do ". . . . . . v . .
Semolke, Anton, wheeling dirt, etc k.. . . i ...... .Columbia Tire Corporation,West Side -- Gravel Co.. Ditmir, Frank, making

McHolick, John, crushedfor fit. on gravel, etc. . 2560037.14.751 1 man : . tire and tube . . . ....rock ...... ......... 40.001 gravel, crushed rock...- - 166.00 iron brace .... . . . . . .
rocIt .' j:352$0Emmett, E. G., bushings,Road District No. fi6Scott. Walter, getting out Colyear ' Motor Sales Co.,3.50 1 Farmer Hdw. Co. Ray L.,Ramseyer. Joe. grading...

Norton, Weldon, shovelingpipe, etc . . i ....... .rock r...!. 6.00 1 Silverton Lumber Co., lum trick repairs .25.801 Hersch, Fred, patrolman. 8.75 , clevis
airt 14.40

26.65

3.50
Sellwood, T. W., ; haulingber , . 37.88 1 Farm Supply Store, pack--Rich. Almond. ' driving . Road District NO. 23 West Side Gravel Co.,

4.65

B4.25

.65

A. C. .... ....team f 38.44 lEnglehart, Anton, workingcrushed' rock ........ lng Rieger. Joe, do ........ 3.20
Vick, O.; E., wood 7.0 0

22.401 Brewer, John H., lumber
33.001 for culverts ......... Whitman, C. F., axe han6.401 Jorgensen, Ira, tires," etc.. '511.04on bridgeRich, Albert, hauling rock 5.76 1 Heckert, Geo., holding

7.00 plow dle and bolts . ..... Wilson, D. t M., 'shoveling6.40 1 Moores 4b Co. Ross E.,24.00Frieson, Mike, do .Gamble. John, do . .Shepherd, Frank, hauling

4.00

12.00
25.87
33.15
41.77
69.75

7:00

95.10

95:75

9.00

4.50
6.00
6,40

7.04
8.00

' 17.18
70.50
62.70

174.49
29.50

6.00

84.00

3.70

Blaschko, F. J., slipping.14.604.40 I track reports ........Lalak.' Frank, do .Pearson, David S.. fresnorock iv. 30 001 Ashby, Wayne V., grading, Qin
Zielinski, W. O., running65.50j 'gravel ::.'.'.; Vi:'. : . .-3.20 1 Newton Chevrolet Co., re.29.001 plow 39.001 Meyers, Tbm, do .Lawrence, W. iA., getting etc. , steam roller . . . i . . , ,Blascho, Grant, weighing6.401 pairs ; i . : . .'out rock . . i 36.001 Wild, Joe, do19.20 1 Neal, E. G., hauling lum Chandler, W. S., plow. . .
Owre, P. WW foreman...sand '. 39.0018.00 1 Elngenhelmer, Geo., fresno .36.00 1 Silver Falls Timber Co., Oregon State Highway ,ber, etc.Ettlin, Kasper, hauling;

Market Road No. 21

11.07

41.47

4.45

Buschkowsky, Albert,26.961 Comn., truck repairs..rock i . "38.00 Trick. Thomas D.. do. . . . 36.00 1 1 lumber18.00 j Scott, G. D., patrolman..

18.40

30.C3
99.S3

19.20
27.20
25.6f
28.01
25.61

Dunlap, A., shoveling dirtweighing A. C. ........18.37 1 Ramsden, Lloyd . E., reLoe, E. O., grading. .....Shepherd, 1 Otis,' ' getting Road District No. 94 Gardner.-Lowel- l M.. labor Gerig, Fred, do .......,Davis,. Chas.,' tilling vats24.601 Peterson,-J- . F., workingout rock ". . . . ..... ... pairs for truck, etc....on grade
"41.24

32.00

1.75

Gerig, Joe, do . . . . . ....with A. C. ...... ...Von bridge, etc. .......15.00 Smith. Clifford, loading
4.80 1 Denney, E. C, ; spreading

"3.20 1 rock,
3.20 j Gesher, Ben, hauling grad.

6.40 1 Salem Street Railway.
7.121 damage acct. truck col-- Dickerson, Geo., shovelingfresno 3.501 Langsev, N. Q., grading..

Cole. George, do .......
Clough.iEd., do
Shepherd, Glen, wheeling

lain, Jim. do . . ... .....
Meyer, Mike, do .. . . . .A. C.40.6246.00 1 Funme, Albert, do .... 3.751- - tiding with street car. .7.50 1 Bloom, Clayton, fresno . .r Miles, F. A., do . ... .... 9.61Fandrich, Dan, .shoveling34.00 1 Johnson, Ossar, hauling Schmaltz A Son N., gas,rock i ............... 3.201 Road District No. 25 Bates, Floyd E., do . . . .'.

43.81 Vincent, L. I, Jiauling dirt 52.61A. Crock . . a. . . .2.50 1 Tittle, John N., loadingLandwing, - Mike, loading Speer & Co- - A. P.. nails. . 4.501 etc.
6.40 1 Service Garage, labor, re 28.00 Weaver, Guy, shoveling

349 30

130:50
14.00 1 Brenden, Iver, shoveling- -fresno . .rock t . . ............. 3.20 1 Porter, H. W., scraping dirt ................ 6.4110.50

Foote, H-W- .; firing ooiler.
Fry, Frank, head sprayer
Durant, Walt, sanding

Landwing, Herman, haul pairs, etc.6.00 1 Brenden, Olaf, spreadinggravel 25.00 1 Alexander, Norman. , do . .
If .51) I Blinston, Melvin, raking Welty, George, do 1.6 0 ,19.20 1 Shell Co. of Calif., gas,rock12.00 1 Read. Geo., haulina rraveling rock ............

Welty, Raleigh, hauling462.64 pavement .. . . .. . . .Hogg, f. T., patrolman . . 168.00 1 Porter, 'Roy, do .... ; '. . . 6.40 etc.3.50 Rue, Willie, do ........1 gravel,15.00 ............ . .
dirt. etc.... ...... ... ; 42 DHall, George, bight watch3.20 The Tire Shop, nuts, tubeLoe. Oscar, do15.001 uums, jonn, namingRoad District No. 18 Carlson. Harvey, do . . . . Welty, G., foreman .... . S0.C3

12.80

38:6--6

12.80

man . . ..:38.0CL- - repair, ete. . .9.261 Loe 'Alfred, do4.90 scrapers ...Bowen,iG. D., gravel. .. . 2.10 Van Behren, Fred, shovel- - .90
.50 " Market Jload 'No.Hall. Henry, sanding1.60 1 travlss. N. B., plugs. ....36.00 Mehl. Fred, ditchingSwalllson, . Geo.. ; hauling I ing gravel .... 9.00 1 Gardner, J. N., patrolman

6.001 Road District No. 40 pavement ...........7.00 I Valley Motor Co.. misc. reHobart, A; F., patrolman .15.80 Brewer. John ., lamber 264.57
Pohle ft Son H plow . t

gravel ........ 18.001"c jonn. oo ,9.6331.059.00 1 Hammond .'Lbr. Co..' "lum-- Road District No. 88 pairs and supplies. . . .14.00 Weighle, O. PJ do 15)0 Walker, A. E.. do ...... Haven Chas firing Tats.
Hopflnger, Jacob, raking bolts12.32 1 Salem Hardware Co., Wechter ft Smith, truck"9.00 ber,, etc.Womack, Fred, patrolman 3,50 J Read, N. F., do ....16.20

21.60 The : Watt Shipp Powder63.62a. c:44.41.501 repairsspikesRoad District Nor 14 6.00 j Kanbff. Willtam H., pldw.
.3.00 1 lng and --scraping .....I tteaa, n. a., ao ........

1.35 1 Porter. Kenneth, do .... Co powder, fuse. etc..Hunt.. T. J. 8r feeding72.00 1 Pooler, J. A., pipe 19.20 1 Weissenfels Dros.. do . . . 19.45
14.44

Ames, S., steam cyl. dll. .
Webb, ! Albert, hauUng drum ...............Wiggins Company, do...Mahler, John, - doLevCrman, A., spreading .31.60

62.60
38.40 1 Glue, H-- . working onl cul-66.- 00

vert ................
1.80

10.50
- 13:00

400

Batllner, J. B., grading. .
Ferris, Hairy, grading
McAllister, Dexter, grading

Jones, .Grant, raking A, C.7.461.50 1 Willamette Garage, do. . .6.00 Work, C. H., patrolman. .23001 ; gravel vrock I
Kim, S. F. J., deliveringBass, Charlton, drivingJohnston, M. J., helping20.00 Road District No. 415:00 1 Porter, C. ,R., patrolman.

42.00Stevens, B. G., wood. ...
Letkem,' A4 hauling rock. wood ...............3.001 truck . .. . . ..... . . .. .98.10 t 60.00Oregon Gravel Co., gravel ; haul pipe and culverts.

LCD

I.C3.
6.03
6.00

5.t3
4:0 OT

'48.00

66.00

12.001 - Road District No. 26
66.001 Salem Hardware Co., nails

McAllister, v. j.,: grading
McAllister, C. L., foreman
Booth, :E.. working on lir. -

8.S0. ..Maguin. N.. Unloading car12.00 Bents, Al.. do . . . $7.50Haynes, W.H., patrolman4.75 j Salem Hardware Co., pickBenson; Geo.; hauling rock . McClure, T. J.; loading' .75 Road district No. SO Binegar,. Waiter, do .... J106.003.00 I hdle. tapeiyle, j. F., ax handle. .
23trnsks . ... . . . . . ... ... . . : .9.63West Side Gravel Co..2.50 1 Welty,. George, hauling mane hard, i Roy, ? do ....... :s 4.0 u

29.56
'". 3.50

'36.001 Bohes. A. L.. hauling rock
Van --Gorder, J., hauling
- rock u . . f . . . .....
Larson,'"Walter, use of Brlnkley, W. F teamMorgau, L. E-- , carrying20.80 1 Branch, A.C. do '20.00gravelciymer, Geo., loading rock. 109.00

.4.00
gravel

Road District No. 00

Vachter, Frank, do......
"Wolfe, Bernard, do . ....
Davidson, W. F., patrol--

- man
Road District No. C

'Ditmars. T. A., gravel. .
Mangold, F. A-'- , plow beam
Imlah, Johnbaullng gra--
. vel .......... ......
Durette, Ralph, do .....
Ditmars, T. A.; do v. ... .
Parsons, -- A. N.; xto v. . .'..."

'ColansJ A. L,, do ......
School,' F-- G., grubbing. .
Wintermute, -- W.; phrwing-'Fahey-

,

J. W-- , patrolman .
- Road District No. 7

Drager. D. O., cash adv.
for frt. on gravel.. t...

Cbown Bros., grader lay
sharpened .

; Collar d, Pearce, loading.
" truck ,'f
fHarper, Ralph S., gravel.
Jones.. R. E., hauling
; gravel ... ......
fcutiforth, F. H., dritihg

team - . . . . . .... . . .. .
Harper, 'Robert-M-- . grad--i

ins1
Cutstoifth," Boss; do
Rondeatf, Albert,' shovel- -

lng 'gravel . . . . ......
.Jensen, Lawrence, do....
CuUforth. I. hauling
"'. gravel v...
Daniels. Joseph, hoveling

gravel. ........... .
'Nosock, Frank, do .. . . . .
Leith, Win., hauling gra.

f . !.; .., . .

Cutsforth, John, .patrol--

work ......... i .... .water,"etc.19.201 Welty, G., patrolman. . . .36.00 etc. .,;.;.;:;......team '. ;. . . . . . . . . . . . . Brown, Clinton, do . . v 76.00
Brown. Leslie, do 74.50

7.56
,16.60

9.63
Chapman, O. D., fresnoHoad District 'No. 42 West Side: Gravel Co.,4,00 Fltzpatnck, Geo., shovel- -Nelson, Frank, hauling Nehl, Ted, slipping gravel

Nelson. J.. feeding drum work .'... . ... . . . . . . , . .539.00 I Burns. J. A., do ........ 36.00hauling gravel ......."9.60 I Farmer Hdw. Co- - Ray L..35.00 36.001 lng dirt and rock. ... .rock .. . . ; . . . .r. . . . . Edwards, O. W foreman 13154.75 1 Brown Petzel Lumber Co.,nails - CasD-1- 1. Frank, do . .. 108.631T1J00 I Given, E. G-, building wallManary, Mike, 'do Pendleton, ,H..J3.,-- .
1 watchman ........... iloo Ettner, Andrew, work .onlumber 27.78 Dlckenscn, C. C, do .... 22.0UFischer, L. E.. working on22.4042.00 fill. etc.Knauf, J., do .......... market road .........Platz, Jim, dumping A: C.3.201 Larson. J. L.. repairs onculverts ......... Evans, E. Aw do ... ..... 74.26Given, Geo., work ; onBrown, C F., shoveling 33.60 Etxel, Geo.'E.; team work--etc. . . .3.201 scraper .50 Fresken,' Gerhard, do ... 29.00Froechlich, Wm., do ....12:80 --bridge

12.00

3.20

6:00
6.00

Etzel. I. G., fresno --work.Rigdon,: Edd, delivering.55Gesner, Clifford, do 104 00Clark, J. D., patrolman . i. 30.00 J Masser, Frank, spikes. , . .26.60 1 Given, Trace, helping on --,

sand .'.... . . . - ,46.37. Road District No. 43 Gilmer. Ray - W.. do ... . 48.00Olsen. Theo., buildiag cul52.801 bridge .... .. Gibson, W. B fresno ;

workiSmith. ,H. .N., watching6 00 1 Grlesenauer. B.. do . . 31:00verts ......... J .Coast Culvert & Flume

. ui.n. . ......
Janfk, C. . . . .. .
Buell. Artaar, do .... . .
SWenson, spreading "

rock i . . . . . .. t -; ....
Coberly, "Ed., bauling'rock

Moore, Geo. W Muling
"4.80 Johnston, G. F., work on32.40Kruger, Joe, shoveling Hawkins .Ben H., working.Co., pipe culvert

60.80

22.40

36.00

54.00

3.20

il"6n! rock . pavement . ... .........
Stirber, W., plant foreman M. R.3.001 on truck 127.50gravelBock Brothers, stump pow46.201 Moore, Will, hauling rock.2.40 Johnston, G. P., do ... . .Troudt, Adam, ' shoveling11.161 Amort, J Hawkins. William, workder, etc. . L., dragging2.40 el?.

58.12

46.75
13.35

Myers,- -

team'roek . . ... . ; Kaighin. J-.- do10.001 on truck 8.00roadHitsman, Pet, grubbing &24.901 Mowery, Floyd, shoveling
32.001 ; rock and "dirt ..... Kuchne,, John, fresno77.00 Hill. M. O.. driving truck 106.009.00Klmsey, J. E., patrolman.grading ............Loren, Ira, shoveling rock

A- - C, etc. . . ... . ... . .
Welty. Levi, shoveling A.C.
Vachter,' Frank, slipping-- '

gravel ........ .. .... work , . . ..... . . .Kilbron, Waron. do Holmes, Quentn, drivingNelson, f Ed.; do . . . 6.00 1 Road District No. 61
6.00 1 Davidson. Ralph, team on

7.50

.40
1.60

22.401 Petzt H.'R., loading rock
16.00 H 16.50 Marsaall, D. grading,truck, etc. .......... 23.0012.80 Colman, Price, doSunday.' O. B..'do . ;...'.

79.20
I8.C0.
18.CQ

66.00

84.03
9. 63

26.20

12:C3

16.C0
'64.40
30.03

1Q2.C0'

16.50
27.C 3

16.C3
. CS.3

93-0-

Van Cleave, L. M.. foreman 102.50 etc. . . f . . ...........14 00 1 grader 18.00 I Kronberg. Joe. do 13.0028.80 1 Smith, F. H., patrolman . .Putnam, Irvin, do ......Cornutt, J. ' C, running Marshall, John, labor. .Vanderbeck, John, shovelRoad District No. 44 Laurltson. Arthur, do ... 106.00McKay, Albert, dragging55 00 1 Webb. J .L., hauling rockroller ...... ... . ing A. C. .etc., i . ... . . 37.509.00 McCarroll. F. E.. hauling36.00 I Schotthoefer, William P., roadaad dirtCity .Of 'Silverton, Ore., 10.00 1 Cook, J. L., team on grad A. C. ....... ... 66.00grading.7.50
19.50

use of roller ........ 90.001 Witzel, K. H., hauling lum-88.0- 01

' ber, rock, tc. . . . , . . 3.609.00 Mclllwain. Lester, drivinger . . :76.801 Heckinger, I. A., patrol- -Geder, A., patrolman ... 4.001 ItoAd District No. 82 truck . ..... I . . . . . ; . 106.0067.00 man ... ......., Road District No. 15 Witsel, R.
Road District No. 27tRod District No. .8

4lraeer. D. C. ' cash adv.

Wilburn, R. W., shoveling
A: C. ...

St. Paul Paving Plant
Crate, August, cutting, and .

burning ......... . . .
Grocerteria. Stores Co.,
5 Ihovel and flie . . . . . . .

Road District No. 45. Meyer. Tom. do, ........ 47-5- 0Beckner, Charles L., haulSalem .Sand 4b Gravel Co., 6.40

Martin, J. M4 team --work
Martin. Kenneth, fresno

work ........ . . . .
McCIeeyn, 'E. L., fresno

"WOrk ... . . .' .. . . . J' m m

Miller, Wilber, do . .
Morgan, .11., working on

grade . . ... .... ... . . ...
Olsen, T. W., fresno work
Parker, L. L.. do .T....
Ronner. Enill. labor . '.

West Side Gravel : Co., 33.001 Rehm. Martin,. do ...... 4.00ing gravel ...........57.00 West Side Gravel Co., grai for rraveL etc. ...... 243.00 gravel; .'.. . , . . . . .....
Schwab. Herman, do ... . 31.00133.50 gravel and cr. rock. . . . 607.611 Miller, Mrs. Harriet j Clag--vel, eement, etc.Knight; F. D.; "hauling

Hillery, Loyed, tractor on gett. - gravel .......... 4.10 j Taylor. S. B., do ....... 80.0010. gravel . . .... ... . . . . . 1.75
676

27.(?0
.001 grader, etc. Walker. J. E., do ..... . oo.uo10.00 J McCormick, Lee. patrol--88.20

1.60 Witsey, Frank, dragging
21.00 .... .
21.00 Fabry. John, .ditching...
27.00 Ourgurrich, Paul, do . . . .

63.00 1 Wheeler, E. M.. do ..... 107.509.00 i Micklngham, --William,
9.001 - hauling lumber, etc . . 12.75

Kuenzi, Herman H., do..
ICuenzi, Harvey, do .....
Kuenzi,;" Roland, do . . . . .
Desart, Earl, do .....'. ;:

60.60,Wilde. Frank J.. do . . . . 112.00Road District No. US' 3.90 Roth. G., fresno work. . . 120.CO

Zorn Henry, lumber . . . .
Dunn.'W.'C.; hauirng sand
Lambert, Frank, do .- . . .
Merton. Geo., do'...,...
Merton.-SIauric-

e, do . . . .
Merton.' Steve' J..' do
Miller. Ray. hauling tile.

347.3010.00 Rigdon, E. L., gravel ... Caterpillar Account1.50 1 Wright, W. F., patrolman6.00 Avens, A., do 15.00
"66.00 Utter, M: H., do t. 145.504.001 Road District No. 46 Smith, Dewey, grading, etc33.00 1 Stapleton; H. C. do . . ... 14.00 1 Clyde Equipment Co., cut

26.00 1 ting edge ... . 88.20Harris Gottlieb, do ......
Desart,' Wesley, shoveling 18.76Farmer Hdw. Co. Ray L., Mathiot. Pete, oatrolman.Road District No. 28

6:40

5S.70
61:60

41191 Road District No. -- 64 Drager. D. G.. cash adv.spikes, etc . ... . ... ...
6.00f;22' I Lith. James, haullne '

'gravel
Harrl, ' Skm, ' do . . . . . .... . ... --for frt. on asphalt. . . .2.35 1 Spaulding - Logging . Co

3.20 1 Spaulding Logging, Co.
9.60 1 Chas. K.; " lumber . .

1 West? Side Gravel CO.. kt&. 24.85 1 eravel .... 4 ........ . Mille.v Ray; hauling sand .207.76Chas. it., lumber

62.40

32.03

49.63

49.63 t

7.10 Desart, ' Clyde E. Hauling 9.00 The Holt Manufacturing
6.001 Co., caterpillar repairs. RasBmussen, John, do . . . 15.0052.50I Wliauet. J. P.. do ..... .

Wycoff.'F.-S.- , do .......
Brown, Carl, grubbing and

shoveling . ... . . ... . . . .
Tlmxn, Ed., holding scrap.

er, etc . ... . .........
Timm, Henery, cutting

brush, etc. . . . . ......
Punzel, W. 5 F., shoveling

dirt, etc ............

rravei . : . . . . . . 1200 vel ind crushed ' rock . . 156.28 Asch-;rm.m- . Wm working60.00 Rassrausaen. Lawrence, do 13.50. 10.8'4.80 Habert." P. !.. do .... . .I Westenhrmne. 'W-tW-
-l na- I on bridge 26.861 Jorgensen, i Ira, do ..... .

82.60 1 Bartruff, Robt., operating25.50
22.50 . ' a in I J trolman : . . .-

-. . . 21.00 I Gedelman, John, tfo Kuoens, Ai, graaing ....
9.65 j Ditmar, T. A., gravel .... Road' District No; tl4 1 Meier, Wra. J., patrolman 6.30 1 caterpillar

LIvsay. J.H-- , hahllng truck
load culvert "tile.

'Oregon Gravel Co., 'tiling
"Whitman,, !. shdVels,

etc . '. . ". . ' '..".. '. ". '
"Eder," John,' --puttlttg 'in

culverts ............
Eder, George, hauling

gravel . . .

Warwick, 'W. Q. do .
Mallow, 'H; Wo-d- o .
Plank, J. 1F."do
Eder, Henry, do . . . .- -. .
Brack,: John, do ........

Btravens, Frank, spreading
gravel T-- -- '

Brack, Hef ry,. do . . .
Lane, D. Wshoveling gra--.

Wangerin, W, M., .do ,
Krechter, J. E., spreading
' gravel ..........

'Bl dwell. J. 'J-- , do ....... j
Knutsdn, Ed., putting in
., culverts ......... a,1.
' MasnttsdBO. L., do . .
iilecker. Fred, grading with

tractor . . . . .
mock. Frans:.- - grading. ...

20.00

51.00
43.C0West Side Gravel Co.. Ruben. Joaenh. natrolman 28.00 1 Dawson, Ralph, do. etc..,.14.40

133.50
124.00
143.00
115.00
138.00

8.03 gravel Cole, Robt.. foreman .... 128.C3Gilmer, John W., do, etc..gravel ...,.......-..- . 3.20 The Watt Shipp Powder
Rood District No., 15U Co., powder v. . v ; .

Ames, S., spikes ....... . - 2,00 Bowman, L. D., grading
II MIWU &,AU,VI. ..U..9.60 13.1

Raymond. Fred, cutting
, .brush, etc. . . . . . . .
Raymond, Henry, hauUng
v sand ,.. . . . . . . . ...
Smith; Carl, do- -. ; . . . . . .
Smith, --Mauricer do --. . . .
Spirrup, Peter, do ......
Terharr, Wm., helping

move paving xrlant

Mowrer. ? W. V.. hauling 3.00 1 Scharf, Dan, do . .. . . . .
3.00 1 Scharf. Fred, do . . . . . . . 30:004.50 1 Patterson. Rav. do . .5.63 1 lumber . . . . . . . . . . . . .Warnock, Keneth; grading -- 6.00 1 roaa .v . . . .

15.004.38 1 Wlttel, C. C 'patrolman . Worden. Ralph, grading.32.00 Keene. William, building5.00 1 saicnennurg, l., ao . . .- -. .
16.00
32.00

; - 't s

Mulkey, Ralph, do .I al itilvvfe" "a - ir87 etc .. .......... 38.7510.60 Road lHstrict No.47Short, L., do . .........
3.20Gearee. do ...L 18 81 Stayton Pavfaiz Plant3.00 West . Side Gratel Co.,8.00 1 Mather, J, ditching ....

Cook, J. L., foreman. ; . . 117.00.32.00
. 3.20 Burmaster. C. nlghtwatch.18.001 gravei. . .... . . . .... .in.,McMillan. H. D., do .... 36.00 Collins, A. U; hauling

10.00 v crave! . Stayton Cm sner16.00 man ............... .201.50 Batliaer, J., grading, etc.3.00 1 PercelL O., : slashing ....
All is, W. B., alab --wood 311.508.00 Patterson. Richard. oatroL KeKllr. Arthur, aand .. . 13.45Ferris. -- Harry, do ......Henningsen. Lawrence,4.80 Spaniol. Jacob, globe10.00 1 McAllister, V. J., do..... 16.001 Stowell. A. C. measuring3.001 dragging, slip grading.48 0 13.001 . ma a

13.00 Road District No. 6d

Tokstad, ' ErnaL ' hauling .
. . rocx .. -- . ..-. . . . . :'
HUbbard, H. "H.? loading

Brewer, J.'H.j rock ham.
mer '

Mllllgan, S., 'do ... ...
Severson, J., .loading rock .

Loren, E-- Andrew, patrol--
' man ......... ......

lload District No. 16
Ebher, 'J, W.."splkea .. . .

--oavement ........... z.40McAllister, Dexter, do . . - valves, tetc . .'.'. 6.15
Spice?, Ralph, hoistman.. 113.063:00 1 Ekln, Chas., ''rep. & sharp-1F.- AI

enlnc tools Jefferson JVtvfjur Plant .Lillv Hard wara o..3.50 Wells.. B. D.. drawing

aiancet itoaOxo. S3
Chapman. Jas., -- engineer

. on steam roller ...... 5.5 ;
Market Road No. 81

Beard, C. W.; grading, etc. .150. C

Beard, O. H., hauling wa-
ter, ate. ........... .. 150. c

Dnschateau." Will, rolling. 4 5.C
Knight, O. D.. rolling. ... 63.C
Lake, . W. H-i- i repairing -

brldgn l.C
Loose.' W. IL, labor. .... 3.1
Morgan, R. M.. work on

bridge, etc 82.1
Rlggs. W. .A., work on

bridge, etc 91. Z'
Scranton, Frank, dras'-- o. "

etc 51. T

Simpson. Frank, work on
grade, etc t

;;-.(C3Stt:'w.i- 'c . .

4S.00
' 9.60 1.50 1 Brown Petzel Lamber Co., ,6.00 spikes . .enntnesen. Pa. natroiman 35.00! 1 gravel

r lumber ............. 296.835.00 McClelUn Thos. R., lum7 Knl 'Road'Dlstrict No. 20 Amort, ueo., ao;rrt J,. W 'natrolman.-.- ' 121.50 1.70

, 4.S0
22.00 1 Citr Garage, gas, etc. . . . 6.25berBrbwnlee. Robert: naullng Xhatcner, r., snoveiingftoad District No.' H

Vrw T i ,o.v f cash adv. , 3.00 Condit-'S-. J.. CTading. etc 35.50 1 Hinz, A. B.. nails, washs an I . rravel v '..

-' ... . '5.00 gravel
2:30

Stayton Telephone Co.,
services . ..... . ..... .

Boedighetmer, I. J., saw--
' ing wood . ... .. . ... ...

Brown. G. L., checking
" rock . . . ..... .... .
Grace, VL T., 'firing don--.

. key, (etc . .. . ... . . . . ..
Lambert, -- E. G., checking

ers.1 etcvU.OO Carlten, Harvey,1 gradingkt sa I Patr.- - J cA& zT.001 Youn?. Emerson, aoMorgan, C 'S.. logs
32.50 1 Jefferson Garage.'welding,, I nd . Kra.ve.llar-- .......vri-- m hjivkm : tirirfrerbrk ' Sl.SO Farn .Rlchardr Jdo 7. . .00 Hooper, E. A., spreadingw 94.00

103.50
'6.00 porter, . Charles, spread--r.nih.,iiAfi s Hn 4 sa I Hatdn. Tftm.'do . . : 53.40 1 ' gravel, etc "?etc . .... .... ..... 2.75

64.00
I . iner vra! 16.00 1 Smith & FonUine. ilT.Uk. Frank: doo.i ffc4.50 Road'DistrlctJNo; HO r McAllister, C. U. 'atrOL

12.00 BorZ..ank,.eulvert .work ,15.00 1 Wilkin, Frank, team worksstaiac' Jh :Ha . .1 i . 10.60 1 Brown 'Petzel Lirmber 3o.. ' 1 man

"Sowa, j PaL .grader- - re--
palds, "etc. .....

,rmmett,ME.. fl., lbo' 01
' ', roller . ;

tangoid, F.. A. grease... .
; ':Cormickr J, A wood..'

43.85
1 2.80
J..80

15.00

rock, etc. 12.8wild Jm. do i.!'; liSO1 - Sltfnlbetr-.-.-.-.-v..v.v- .-. . 64.001 ;Road 'District No. 481 Wa!kef,lJerfaard, fatrol- - Willamette auipment Co.,
.lain 'I V. . f"l ...m u 82.00 dxivt gear 37.75 Sens, - Joe, "firing "crusherFrison, Miie, d9., ,t4, 1.59BOjeu..GleB. haulluj gra-- . :' Feller, Henry, hauling


